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Academlc Ca'lendar'.zo

S.No. |Day Date Description
1| Tuesday 01-04-2025 Session Begins
2 Friday 04-04-2025 School inauguration
3 Sunday 06-04-2025 Ram Navami 1
a Saturday 12-04-2025 Hanuman Jayanti
5 Monday 14-04-2025 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 1
6 Friday 09-05-2025 Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti
Saturday to | 17-05-2025 to it
7 Friday 20-06-2025
g| Saturday 21-06-2025 world's yoga day
g| Sunday 06-07-2025 Moharram 1
10| Thursday 10-07-2025 Guru Purnima
11| Monday 21-07-2025 PT-1 exam (Tentative)
12 Friday 08-08-2025 PTM(tentative)
13 Saturday 09-08-2025 Raksha Bandhan 1
14 Friday 15-08-2025 Independence Day
15 Saturday 16-08-2025 krishna Janmashtami 1
16 Wednesday 27-08-2025 Ganesh chaturthi
17 Friday 05-09-2025 Teachers' Day
18 Sunday 14-09-2025 Hindi Diwas
19 Monday 22-09-2025 Navratra Sthapana 1
20 Tuesday 23-09-2025 Half Yearly Exam(Tentative)
,| Thursday | 02102025 SN & Shisi}:: 522322. :
22 Saturday 11-10-2025 PTM(tentative)
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S.No.
Thursday to | 18/16/2025 to ey S AU -
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23| saturday | 25/10/2025 2Ll UL
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74| Wednesday 05-11-2025 Guru Nanak dev Jayanti 1 i
25 Friday 14-11-2025 Children's Day 1
»6| Monday 08-12-2025 PT-2 Exam(Tentative)
27 Tuesday 16-12-2025 Vijay Diwas 1
28 Wednesday | 24-12-2025 PTM(tentative)
2g| Thursday 25-12-2025 Christmas 1l

Monday to | 29-12-2025 to :

B
30| Wednesday | 07.01.2025 Pl 9
31 Thursday 08-01-2026 Session resumes
32 Monday 12-01-2026 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 1
33 Wednesday | 14-01-2026 Makar Sankranti(acc. To Panchaang) 1
Frida 53-01-2026 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti & Basant 1

34 \/ Panchami
35 Monday 26-01-2026 Republic Day 1
36 Sports Week
37 Friday 30-01-2026 Shaheed Diwas 2 min silence at 11:00
38 Sunday 15-02-2026 Mahashivratri 1

Tuesdayjtolfif3;02-2028 {0 Holika Dahan/Dhulandi Holidays
39| Wednesday | 03-03-2026 2
40 Thursday 03-05-2026 Final Exams Begin
41 Anuual PTM (tentative)
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